
11     

III - 233 ~ III - 236 

III - 233 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 



11     

III - 234 

 

2004

1

 

 

 

                                                      
1 

12%

 



 

III - 235 

 

2  

10  

1. 

 

2. 
3

4  

                                                      
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 



11     

III - 236 

30% 

 

 

                                                      
5 The central Provident Fund

Defined Contribution
Ordinary Account

Special Account Medisave Account
Retirement Account
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